
RBJ43

S L
M·N E F

9.2
11.5
13.9
15
16.2
19.6
21.9

( W )

27.7
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10
12

8
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12
13
14
17
19
24

RBJ43

RBJ46

4
5

6

8

10
12

Standard◙

Pilot Configurable◙

S L
20.0~260.0
20.0~360.0

25.0~420.0

30.0~520.0

45.0~520.0
55.0~620.0

G H
2~4
2~5

2~6

2~8

2~10
2~12

2~4
2~5

2~6

2~8

2~10
2~12

9.2
11.5
13.9
15
16.2
19.6
21.9

( W )

27.7

RBJ53

RBJ56

RBJ53

6.3

M×1.5 E L F N×1.5

Q
h

7

P
h

7

S

(W
)

3.2 3.2

3
.2 3
.2

M=P N=Q

6.3

M×1.5 G L H N×1.5

Q
h

7

P
h

7

S

(W
)

3.2 3.2

3
.2 3

.2M=P N=Q

M·N

RBJ46 S10

RBJ43
RBJ46

      8
        10

L
20~260

L200 M4

3  4  5    
4  5  6  

N4
20~360

E

4
5

M·N

RBJ53
RBJ56

S
      8

        10

L
20~260
20~360

G H
2~4
2~5

2~4
2~5

W

3  4  5    
4  5  6  

RBJ56 S10 L200 M4 N4 G3 H3

9.2
11.5

M·N

RBJ53
RBJ56

S
      8

        10

L
20~260
20~360

G H
2~4
2~5

2~4
2~5

3  4  5    
4  5  6  

LCRBJ56 S10 L200 M4 N4 G3 H3

Optional Processing◙

MC( )

NC( )

Changes the thread length
of M and N threads.
0 1mm Inc..

Ordering Code MC10

LC

MC NC( )/ ( )LC

S

M·N

LC
MC( ) NC( )

RBJ46

20.0~260.0
20.0~360.0

25.0~420.0

30.0~520.0

45.0~520.0
55.0~620.0
55.0~820.0

65.0~1020.0

31.2
34.6
36.9

27
30
32

3   4   5  
4   5   6 

  5   6   8   

  6   8   10   

  6   8   10   12   
 6   8   10   12   16  

  6   8   10   

  5   6   8   

 6   8   10   12   16   20   24  
 6   8   10   12   16   20   24  
 6   8   10   12   16   20   24  

16

20

16

20

55.0~820.0

65.0~1020.0

31.2
34.6
36.9

8
10
12
13
14
17
19
24
27
30
32

3   4   5  
4   5   6 

  5   6   8   

  6   8   10   

  6   8   10   12   
 6   8   10   12   16  

  6   8   10   

  5   6   8   

 6   8   10   12   16   20   24  
 6   8   10   12   16   20   24  
 6   8   10   12   16   20   24  

RBJ56

2~16

2~20

2~16

2~20

Both Ends Threaded,Pilot

Processing
Optional

Delivery

10
R

Please order
as shown

The first perspective

The first perspective

Please order
as shown

Delivery

10
R

L Tolerance
20~300 ±0.2

300.5~620 ±0.3

620.5~1020 ±0.4

L Tolerance
20~300 ±0.2

300.5~620 ±0.3

620.5~1020 ±0.4

Code Type

Standard
SS400Q235

SUS3040Cr18Ni9

Material
GB

Surface Treatment

Electroless Nickel Plating

Code
Part Number 0.5 mm Inc.

Code
Part Number 0.5 mm Inc.

LC

M·N

RBJ46 S10

RBJ43
RBJ46

S
      8

        10

L
20~260

L200 M4

3  4  5    
4  5  6  

N4

20~360

◙

LC  
MC( ) NC( )

Optional Processing
Optional Processing 

Code
Part Number

Code
0.5 mm Inc.

Pilot Configurable

Code Type

SS400Q235
SUS3040Cr18Ni9

Equiv.
Material

GB
Surface Treatment

Electroless Nickel Plating

Code
Part Number 0.5 mm Inc. 1 mm Inc.

Code
Part Number

Code
Part Number1 mm Inc.0.5 mm Inc. 1 mm Inc.0.5 mm Inc. Optional Processing 

Code

Code Spec.

LC Ordering Code

Spec.Code

M 1≤ <M×1.5

N×1≤ <N×1.5

× MC

NC

Equiv.

Anti-rust Oil is applied on Q235  or Equivalent products.

Anti-rust Oil is applied on Q235  or Equivalent products.

Changes The Threaded LengthChanges the L Dimension 
Tolerance

When  L20~300 , L±0.05；

When  L300.5~620 ,L±0.10；

When  L620.5~1020 ,L±0.15.

Hexagonal Posts Standard/Pilot Configurable

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~4 5~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~4 5~
Additional
quotation
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